

R.C.S.No.73/2024



Ram Shridhar Prabhu -- **Plaintif**

Vs.

Kudal Taluka Sahakari Kharedi Vikri Sangh Ltd
Through Chairman Keshav Ramesh Narkar -- **Defendant**

Order below exh.1

Issue suit summons to the defendants to appear and answer the claim and to file written statement of their defence, if any, within 30 days from the date of service of summons, for settlement of issues returnable on 14/08/2024.

KUDAL
DATE-01/08/2024

(P.R.Dhore)
Jt. Civil Judge,&J.M.F.C.
Kudal