

R.C.S.No.73/2024



Ram Shridhar Prabhu -- **Plaintif**

Vs.

Kudal Taluka Sahakari Kharedi Vikri Sangh
Ltd Through Chairman Keshav Ramesh Narkar --- **Defendant**

Order below exh. 2 to 4 and 6 to 17

Seen & filed

KUDAL
DATE-01/08/2024

(P.R.Dhore)
Jt. Civil Judge,&J.M.F.C.
Kudal